Specifications subject to change without notice. www.vmeca.com1
▶ Various air port1) & vacuum port3) options
▶ Vacuum filter2) integrated with auto-cleaning system
▶ VMECA Cartridge pump4) integrated
Applications
Products Structure
▶ Metal sheet transfer
▶ Carton box

Telefoon: (+31) 0578 - 62 78 66  -  Fax: (+31) 0578 - 62 78 39  -  Email: info@airtec.nl
Ordering No. for overall Valve & Switch
Model Ordering Designation Description Remark
Air control valve -
Voltage
A1 AC110V
A2 AC220V
A3 DC24V
D1 Double solenoid – AC110V
* Double solenoid valve is available only for
‘DN’ or ‘DL’ on Solenoid Terminal option
D2 Double solenoid  – AC220V
D3 Double solenoid  – DC24V
Release control valve -
Voltage
R1 AC110V
R2 AC220V
R3 DC24V
Solenoid
Terminal
DN Din type without lead wire
DL Din type with lamp without lead wire
CL Connector type with lamp & 0.3m lead wire
* ‘CL’ and ‘3B’ are available only for DC24V
* ‘3B’ is available only for ‘S2’ or ‘S2P’ on
Vacuum Switch option
2B
Din type with ‘2 in 1’ BUS cable
(Air control valve + release control valve)
3B
Din type with ‘3 in 1’ BUS cable
(Air control valve + release control valve + Digital switch)
Vacuum
Switch
No Mark – Standard Vacuum Gauge
* VCM8 42 (M8-4Pin connector wire) is
available only for ‘S2’ or ‘S2(P)’
S2
Digital Display output 2points, No analog supply
M8-4Pin connector type 0.3m lead wire
S2P PNP open collector of S2
SG2
Digital Display output 2points, No analog supply
Grommet type 4-Core 2m lead wire
SG2P PNP open collector of SG2
SG3
Digital Display output 2points, Analog supply
Grommet type 5-Core 2m lead wire
SG3P PNP open collector of SG3
Vacuum Pumps
Valve & Switch